
 
DATE LEVEL OPPONENT LOCATION TIME RELEASE DEPART 

Thu. Aug. 22 FR Pleasant Valley Pleasant Valley 5:30 3:00 3:20 

Fri. Aug. 23 JV/V Scrimmage Orland 4:45/6:10 2:25/NA 2:45/4:10 

Thu. Aug. 29 FR Foothill Las Plumas 5:30   

Thu.  Sept. 5 FR Chico Chico 5:30 3:00 3:20 

Fri. Sept. 6 JV/V Paradise Las Plumas 5:30/7:30   

Fri. Sept. 13 JV/V Anderson Anderson 5:30/7:30 1:40/NA 2:00/3:45 

Thu. Sept. 19 FR Enterprise Las Plumas 5:30   

Fri. Sept. 20 JV/V Central Valley Central Valley 5:30/7:30 1:30/3:00 1:50/3:20 

Thu. Sep. 26 FR Shasta Las Plumas  5:30   

Fri. Sep. 27 JV/V Shasta Las Plumas 5:30/7:30   

Thu. Oct. 3 FR Lassen Las Plumas 5:30   

Fri. Oct. 4 JV/V Lassen Las Plumas 5:30/7:30   

Thu. Oct. 10 FR Wheatland Wheatland 5:30 2:30 2:40 

Fri. Oct. 11 JV/V Live Oak  Live Oak 5:30/7:30 2:40/NA 3:00/4:15 

Thu. Oct. 17 FR Orland Las Plumas 5:30   

Fri. Oct. 18 JV/V Orland Las Plumas 5:30/7:30   

Thu. Oct. 24 FR Sutter Las Plumas 5:30   

Fri. Oct. 25 JV/V Corning  Corning 5:30/7:30 2:30/NA 2:50/4:15 

Fri. Nov. 1 JV/V Gridley Gridley 5:30/7:30 3:00/NA 3:20/4:45 

Fri. Nov. 8 JV/V Oroville Las Plumas 5:30/7:30   

Nov. 15 V NSCIF Round 1 TBA TBA TBA TBA 

NOV. 22 V NSCIF Semi Final TBA TBA TBA TBA 

NOV. 30 V NSCIF Final TBA TBA TBA TBA 

 

LAS PLUMAS HIGH SCHOOL 

FOOTBALL SCHEDULE - 2024 

BUTTE VIEW LEAGUE 
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Principal: Shanna Lee 
Athletic Director: Allie Bruce  
abruce@ouhsd.net   (530) 538-2310 ext. - 2419 
 
SCHOOL COLORS: Red, White, Blue   
SCHOOL MASCOT: Thunderbird 

 
 
 

Varsity Head Coach: Tim Harles 
Junior Varsity Head Coach: Phillip Lawrence 
Freshman Head Coach: TBA 


